B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)



.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

the Commissioner for Patents	 Please record the attached origin 	nal documents or copie	s thereof.		2,E	
Name of Conveying Party(ies):				2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):		
	Wei SU ung CHEN	Name:	EXON SCI	ENCE INC.	1c996	
		Street Address:		n Hua Lane, Rd, Guei Sha	n Hsian	
Nature of Conveyance:						
⊠Assignment ☐ Security Agreeme ☐ Other:	□ Merger ent □ Change of Name	City, State, Zip:	Taoyuan,	Taiwan, 333,	R.O.C.	
Execution Date	: April 9, 2003	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.				
a	1121525					
this document is being filed togetl	e application is: April 9, 2003					
this document is being filed togetl plication, the execution date of th	ner with a new	Total Number of Ap	plications and ents Involved:	1		
this document is being filed togetl plication, the execution date of th Name and Address of Party to w.	ner with a new e application is: April 9, 2003	Total Number of Ap Pat 7. Total Fee:		1 \$40.00		
this document is being filed togetly plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to who we will be Mailed:	ner with a new e application is: April 9, 2003 Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of Ap	ents Involved:	\$40.00		
his document is being filed togetle plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to we cument Should be Mailed:	ner with a new e application is: April 9, 2003 Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	7. Total Number of ApPat 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed	ents Involved: harged to dep	\$40.00		
his document is being filed togethelication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to who cument Should be Mailed: 23364	ner with a new e application is: April 9, 2003 Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Total Number of Ap Pat 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) ⊗ Enclosed □ Authorized to be of	ents Involved: harged to dep	\$40.00 posit account 02-0200	OSIT ACCO	
his document is being filed together blication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to whe cument Should be Mailed: ame: 23364 PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE Statement and Signature: To the best of my known in the signature of the signature in the signature.	ner with a new e application is: April 9, 2003 Additional Num from Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of Appear 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) ⊗ Enclosed □ Authorized to be of 8. Deposit Account A ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	ents Involved: harged to deplumber:	\$40.00 posit account 02-0200 E IF PAYING BY DEP		
his document is being filed togeth plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to will cument Should be Mailed: 23364 PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE Statement and Signature: To the best of my knicopy of the original of the position.	ner with a new e application is: April 9, 2003 Additional Num from Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of Appear 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) ⊗ Enclosed □ Authorized to be of 8. Deposit Account A ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	ents Involved: harged to deplumber:	\$40.00 posit account 02-0200 E IF PAYING BY DEP	true	
this document is being filed together plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to who cument Should be Mailed: arme: 23364 PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE Statement and Signature: To the best of my known in the signature of the signature.	ner with a new e application is: April 9, 2003 Additional Number of April 9, 2003 Additional Number of April 9, 2003 Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314 Deviledge and belief, the foregoing focument.	Total Number of Appear 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) ⊗ Enclosed □ Authorized to be of 8. Deposit Account A ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	ents Involved: harged to deplumber:	\$40.00 posit account 02-0200 E IF PAYING BY DEP	<i>true</i> , 2003	

PATENT REEL: 014057 FRAME: 0456

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I/we, the below named inventor(s), hereafter referred to as applicant(s), have invented certain new and useful improvements in <u>VEHICULAR REARVIEW MIRROR</u>

HAVING COMPOSITE HOUSING STRUCTURE
for which an application for a United States patent was filed on, Application Number
☑ for which an application for a United States patent was executed on April 9, 2003, and
Whereas, EXON SCIENCE INC. of TAIWAN, R.O.C. herein referred to as "assignee"
whose mailing address is No. 5, Wen Hua Lane, Shan Ying Rd., Guei Shan Hsiang, Taoyuan,
Taiwan 333, R.O.C. is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of whereof is
acknowledged, I/we, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said
assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right,
title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United
States, I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue
said United States patent to said assignee of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same,
for his sole use and benefit, and for the use and benefit of his legal representatives, to the full end
of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have
been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.
Executed this 9 th day of April , 2003 at Taoyuan, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Wen-Wei Sy. and Hog, Cha

Wen-Wei Su

RECORDED: 05/08/2003

Kuei-Hung Chen

both at No. 5, Wen Hua Lane, Shan Ying Rd., Guei Shan Shiang, Taoyuan, Taiwan 333, R.O.C.

© Madson & Metcalf, P.C. 2001

PATENT REEL: 014057 FRAME: 0457